
* Das Endmaß gibt die Gesamtlänge einer jeweiligen Leine, inklusive der Augen, an.

Schirmtyp: NRG 180 www.paratec.de info@paratec.de
Größe in sqft: 180
Seriennummer: NRG180XXXX

Endmaße in cm*
A- Leinen C- Leinen

A1: 357 C1: 372
A2: 357 C2: 376
A3: 357 C3: 378
A4: 357 C4: 381
A5: 357 C5: 381

B- Leinen D- Leinen
B1: 363 D1: 391
B2: 364 D2: 401
B3: 364 D3: 405
B4: 364 D4: 409
B5: 365 D5: 409

UC
UC1: 118
UC2:
UC3: 115
UC4: 120
UC5: 125
UC6:
UC7:

LC
265

TG
55

Haupt- LC:
Flare- LC:

Haupt- TG:
Flare- TG:


